
Preistabelle

Ab 1

CHF 20.45

2

18.41

5

17.38

10

16.36

30

15.85

50

15.34

75

14.83

100

14.32

250

13.8
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12.27

Core Cotton Tee Senior
-Aufgedruckte Winkel und Logo

-80% Baumwolle, 20% Polyesterstrick

Artikel-Nr JB0216.00149

Mindestbestellmenge 1

Lieferfris bei Lager&Veredelung 2-3 Wochen

Material Baumwolle/Polyester

Mat. Funktionen

Labels

Grössen S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

2001 black 9001 white 3062 true red 6140
evergreen

7027 marine
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